
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Lab Remodel Room 1171 H2 Generator

FM100279/987744 

Est. Const. Cost: $260,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 8, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M J. Gonzales: 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants  
Lab Remodel Room 1171 & H2 

Generator

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

6/17/10 Attendees

Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Brian Yardley byardley@andersys.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1430 W. Betteraviaa Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Shawn Tripple jo@smith-electric.com GEN

Danae Engineering P.O. Box 3442 Ventura CA 93003 805/774-8587 805/650-8616 Joshua Green hiker5ca@yahoo.com GEN

DWG & Associates Inc. 320 E. Walnut Ave Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-8878 805/736-8883 Maynard Silva maynard@dwg1.com GEN

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Victor Chavez ejs.sanchez@verizon.net GEN

Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 09311 805/967-3502 805/685-9192 Gary Mosel goletaplubming@aol.com SUB

Kinyon Construction Inc. 4591 Merridock Ct. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson chuck@kinyonconstruction.com GEN

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Joe Carlile bev@newtonconstruction.com GEN

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd., #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4363 Don Moore dalatorie@sbscorp.us GEN

Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com GEN

Tasco Construction 2802 N. Ventura Avenue Suite A. Ventura CA 93001 805/987-1824 805/648-2235 Anthony Tomasello atomasello@tascoconstruction.cm GEN

Tomar Construction 5304 Elmhurst ST Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8813 John Fisiarias tjconstructionvta@gmail.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

mailto:byardley@andersys.com�
mailto:ejs.sanchez@verizon.net�
mailto:bev@newtonconstruction.com�
mailto:atomasello@tascoconstruction.cm�
mailto:dalatorie@sbscorp.us�
mailto:jo@smith-electric.com�
mailto:chuck@kinyonconstruction.com�
mailto:maynard@dwg1.com�
mailto:goletaplubming@aol.com�
mailto:rmoody@taftelectric.com�
mailto:tjconstructionvta@gmail.com�
mailto:hiker5ca@yahoo.com�


Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Lab Remodel Room 1171 H2 Generator

FM100279/987744 

Est. Const. Cost: $260,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 8, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M J. Gonzales: 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants  
Lab Remodel Room 1171 & H2 

Generator

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

7/2/2010 Attendees

DWG & Associates 320 E. Walnut St. Lompoc CA 93476 805/736-8878 805/736-8883 Bob Hansen/Sam Therani sam@dwgi.com      bob@dwgi.com SUB

Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Alex Contes alex@imperialelectric.us SUB

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

mailto:alex@imperialelectric.us�

	Mandatory Prebid Participants

